General information about company

Scrip code 531395

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE448D01017

Name of the company Padam Cotton Yarns

Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Declaration

Sr.
No.

Particular

Yes/No

Promoter and
Promoter Group

Public
shareholder

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid

1 No No No No
up shares?

2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against

& which depository receipts are issued? M De e b

5 ?/r\{;\ether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 ; No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whgther company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes

beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shars/holfding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly | No. Of n%: ?c?tgl r:oo of each class of securities (I1X)
fully paid- |shares . ’
Category Category of [ Nos. Of paidup |up underlying shares shares ] ]
shareholder | shareholders - " : held (calculated [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
M (In i) equity | equity | Depository | ) _ | 55 per SCRR Total as
shares shares | Receipts (V) + 1957) (Vi) ! a % of
BRI ek (V)+ (VD) [Asad%of  |SIass 1 CIasS g | (A+B+O)
(A+B+C2) i o
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 1998300 1998300 (51.6 1998300 1998300 | 51.65
Group
(B) Public 1139 1874700 1874700 | 48.4 1870612 1870612 | 48.35
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
— Employee
Trusts
Total 1147 3873000 3873000 | 100 3868912 3868912 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

,asa% Number of
assuming Number of Slhadresd
full ; pleagea or
Locked .
No. Of glr? o conversion sﬁ;r:s (IQ") otherwise
0 No. of eIt of encumbered
slizies Shares Uiz i convertible (X11) Number of
Category Category of Underlym_g Underlying Outstan_dlng securities ( eqwty shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
M (1) convertible O il securities asa dematerialized
securities | varrants and No. Of | Percentage As a % form (XIV)
(Xi) : of diluted of As a %
&) Warrants share No. |total |No. | of total
X' . . .
(xi) (a) capital) (a) [Shares |(a) |Shares
(XN)= (VI)+ held held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 51.6 1998300
Group
(B) Public 48.4 102013
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2100313




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
iy Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
Partl No. Of
No. of : paid-y shz;\res nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity avuie | Bemesiier held (calculated as a
Shareholders (1) | (Ill) shares sr?are)g Rec?eipts Y (Vi) = as per SCRR, % of
held (IV) |} aig ) (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
) (V)+ (V1) | As a % of X egry |10t Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 8 1998300 1998300 | 51.6 1998300 1998300 | 51.65
(Sf)b‘ma' (A) 8 1998300 1998300 | 51.6 1998300 1998300 | 51.65
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 1998300 1998300 | 51.6 1998300 1998300 | 51.65
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individua
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 1094 744281 744281 |[19.22 744281 744281 |19.24
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individua
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |20 1034100 1034100 | 26.7 1034100 1034100 | 26.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 25 96319 96319 2.49 92231 92231 2.38
(5;)*"“3' (&) 1139 1874700 1874700 | 48.4 1870612 1870612 | 48.35
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1139 1874700 1874700 | 48.4 1870612 1870612 | 48.35
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1147 3873000 3873000 | 100 3868912 3868912 | 100
lipez] 1147 3873000 3873000 | 100 3868912 3868912 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

Group
Shareholding
,asa % Number of
assuming Number of Shares
No. Of full : Locked in [ﬂﬁdgeq o
conversion h XI1) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of SEES encumbered
Shares Shares Underlying |\ ortiple (X111) Number of
Underlying Ureeniin Outstanding securities ( equity shares
Sr. Outstanding | o YING 1 onvertible held in
) utstanding " as a o
convertible Warrants securities e o dematerialized
securities ° and No. Of |Pgrcentag Asa % form (XIV)
(Xi) of diluted of As a %
(X) Warrants h
(Xi) (a) share No. | total No. | of total
capital) (a) [Shares|(a) |Shares
(XD)= (VI + held held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 51.6 1998300
(Slu)b'ma' (A) 51.6 1998300
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 51.6 1998300
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.22 75694
(a(ii)) 26.7 0
(e) 2.49 26319
Szl (3 48.4 102013
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 48.4 102013
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2100313
Lzl 100 2100313

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(1

Padam Sain
Gupta

Prem Lata

Radhika
Gupta

Rajev Gupta

Rekha
Gupta

Vivek Gupta

Rajev Gupta
HUF

PAN (II)

AAPPG4043G

AADPL3023F

AAPPG4042H

AAPPG4046D

AAPPG4033])

AAPPG4029A

AAFHR4485P

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

474500

48500

44500

609750

53500

746600

10475

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIl) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

474500

48500

44500

609750

53500

746600

10475

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.25

1.25

1.15

15.74

1.38

19.28

0.27

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

474500

48500

44500

609750

53500

746600

10475

Class eg:y

Total

474500

48500

44500

609750

53500

746600

10475

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

12.26

1.25

1.15

15.76

1.38

19.3

0.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(Xi)(a) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.25

1.25

1.15

15.74

1.38

19.28

0.27

Number of Loc

ked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or

otherwise enc

umbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of

474500

48500

44500

609750

53500

746600

10475




equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders
(1

Vivek Gupta HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AACHV1673G

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

10475

1998300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
i) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

10475

1998300

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.27

51.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10475

1998300

Class eg:y

Total

10475

1998300

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.27

51.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.27

51.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10475

1998300




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

type Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess
lakhs-

of Rs. 2

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders
(N

Archana

Ashwani
Kumar Sood

Banarsi Lal

Gulshan
Kumar

Hari Om

Krishan

Madan

PAN (II)

272777999972

272777999972

27777999972

272777999972

272777999972

272777999972

272777999972

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

47600

63400

55000

65200

49000

39000

40300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

47600

63400

55000

65200

49000

39000

40300

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.23

1.64

1.42

1.68

1.27

1.01

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

47600

63400

55000

65200

49000

39000

40300

Class eg:y

Total

47600

63400

55000

65200

49000

39000

40300

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.23

1.64

1.42

1.69

1.27

1.01

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.23

1.64

1.42

1.68

1.27

1.01

1.04

Number of Loc

ked in shares (X

1)}

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

Textual

Textual

Textual

Textual

Textual

Textual

Textual




providing PAN |Information(1) |Information(2) |Information(3) |Information(4) |Information(5) |Information(6) |Information(7) |




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders
(1

Neetu Rani

Poonam Rani

Rajinder Kumar

Rajiv Kumar

Rakesh Kumar

Renu Bala

Sanjay Kumar

PAN (I1)

272777999972

27277799997

272777999972

272777999972

2777799997

2777799997

27277799997

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

50100

54800

61100

57400

61200

61500

56000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(%

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = (IV)+
M)+ (VI)

50100

54800

61100

57400

61200

61500

56000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.29

1.41

1.58

1.48

1.58

1.59

1.45

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50100

54800

61100

57400

61200

61500

56000

Class eg:y

Total

50100

54800

61100

57400

61200

61500

56000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.29

1.42

1.58

1.48

1.58

1.59

1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.29

1.41

1.58

1.48

1.58

1.59

1.45

Number of Loc

ked in shares (X

1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not

Textual

Textual

Textual

Textual

Textual

Textual

Textual




providing PAN | Information(8) | Information(9) | Information(10) | Information(11) | Information(12) | Information(13) | Information(14) |




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

of R

Searial No.

15

16

OO+

2lakhs-

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders
(1)

Seema Rani

Shakuntla Devi

Sunil Dhawan

Sunil Kumar

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

272777999972

272777999972

2777799997

272777999972

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

50100

45000

52900

60000

969600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
i) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

50100

45000

52900

60000

969600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.29

1.37

1.55

25.03

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

50100

45000

52900

60000

969600

Class eg:y

Total

50100

45000

52900

60000

969600

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.29

1.16

1.37

1.55

25.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.37

1.55

25.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(15)

Textual

Information(16)

Textual
Information(17)

Textual
Information(18)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(2)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(3)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(4)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(5)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(6)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(7)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(8)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(9)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(10)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(11)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(12)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(13)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(14)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(15)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(16)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(17)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(18)

PAN NUMBER NOT PROVIDED




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Category /

More than 1 More than 1 percentage of shareholding
percentage

Name of the

Shareholders
(1

Morepen Finance Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(I

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (1V)

50000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
i) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

50000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

Class eg:y

Total

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares




held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




PAN IS NOT PROVIDED




RAJEV RAJEV
1 g AAPPH4046D India GUPTA | AAFHR4485P India 15.74 No N
UPTA HUF
VIVEK VIVEK
2 AAPPGA4029A India GUPTA | AACHV1673G India 19.28 No N
GUPTA HUF




